1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
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1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
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2000
2001
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-15

1977
1980
1985
1986
1987
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2014-15

Team Most Valuable Players

Lisa Ulmer

Tammy Wetjen

Cindy Pugh

Lisa Breiland and Aldean Lee
Michelle Pugh

Michelle Pugh

Janelle Lende

Starr Maus

Lori Pugh

Lisa Workin

Kim Wagner

Kim Wagner

Jane Ruliffson

Erica Hanson

Erica Hanson

none given

Tonah Paulson

Tonah Paulson, Elisha Kabanuk
Elisha Kabanuk, Laura Kelly
Laura Kelly

Micaela Bentson, Kristen Hetland
Amy Triepke

Kasey Bostow

Kasey Bostow

Renae Whitford, Kristi Kilander, Tamar Elias
Katie Luecke

Alicia Calkins, Jessica Trautwein
Jessica Trautwein

Melanie Hageman

Joslynn Tharaldson

Cammi Greenheck

Katie Thorson

Amy Stroup, Caitlyn Haring
Caitlyn Haring

Siri Burck, Meghan Roehrich
Meghan Roehrich

none given

All State Team
Cindy Pugh
Michelle Pugh
Sue Hanson
Sue Hanson, Kim Wagner, Amy Walstad
Jenny Skalicky
Erica Hanson
Tonah Paulson
Tonah Paulson, Elisha Kabanuk
Elisha Kabanuk, Laura Kelly
Laura Kelly, Micaela Bentson
Micaela Bentson
Amy Triepke
Kasey Bostow
Tamar Elias, Kristi Kilander
Katie Luecke
Jessica Trautwein
JessicaTrautwein, Mel Hageman
Melanie Hageman
Joslynn Tharaldson
Caitlyn Haring
Caitlyn Haring, Siri Burck, Meghan Roehrich
Siri Burck, Meghan Roehrich
Meghan Roehrich
Maddie Erickson, Emily Stroup

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

1986

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002-03
2003-04

2004-05

2005-06
2006-07
2007-08

2008-09

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15

All Eastern Dakota Conference
Mary Schultz, Lisa Ulmer
Tammy Wetjen
Lisa Breiland, Aldean Lee, Cindy Pugh
Lisa Breiland, Aldean Lee
Lynn Meyer, Michelle Pugh
Michelle Pugh, Pam Bergerson
None
Starr Maus
Lori Pugh, Kathy Zaun
Lisa Workin
Terri Hambrecht, Sue Hanson, Kim Wagner,
Jane Ruliffson
Kim Wagner, Sue Hanson, Amy Walstad,Jane
Ruliffson
Jane Ruliffson, Jenny Skalicky
Erica Hanson, Sara Ruel
Erica Hanson
None
Tonah Paulson, Elisha Kabanuk
Tonah Paulson, Elisha Kabanuk, Jill Lovell
Elisha Kabanuk, Laura Kelly
Laura Kelly, Jenny Olsen, Micaela Bentson
Kristen Hetland, Micaela Bentson, Sara Weigel
Amy Triepke
Kasey Bostow, Amy Triepke
Kasey Bostow, Kristi Kilander
Kristi Kilander, Tamar Elias
Katie Luecke
Alicia Calkins, Jessica Trautwein
Jessica Trautwein, Mel Hageman
Mel Hageman, Katie Thingelstad,
Amy Hannaher
Joslynn Tharldson, Cammi Greenheck,
Jenna Lee
Jenna Lee, Cammi Greenheck
Katie Thorson, Kirsten Pattison, Caitlyn Haring
Kristen Anstadt, Amy Stroup, Caitlyn Haring,
Siri Burck
Caitlyn Haring, Katie Lee, Siri Burck,
Meghan Roehrich, Alley Fisher
Siri Burck, Meghan Roehrich, Alley Fisher
Meghan Roehrich, Alley Fisher
Anna Diederich
Madeline Strandemo
Maddie Erickson, Emily Stroup
Maddie Erickson, Emily Stroup

Class “A” Senior Player of the Year:

1999
2003-04
2009-10

1986
1994
1995
1999
2003-04
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11

2009-10

Tamar Elias
Mel Hageman
Siri Burck

Miss Basketball Finalist:
Sue Hanson
Laura Kelly
Micaela Bentson
Tamar Elias
Mel Hageman
Caitlyn Haring
Siri Burck
Meghan Roehrich

ND Gatorade Player of the Year:

Meghan Roehrich



